2018-05-19 : Villars-sur-Var > Saint-Dal n§l§§;§-§1e-s

Race results : Jaune
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Adrien
Jérémy
Marcelo
Paul
Julien
Jérémy
Mathieu
Illian
Jerome
Rémi
Malo
Jonathan
Florian
Gilles
Guillaume
Benoit
Richard
Laurent
Cyril
Jérbme
Emilien
Maxime
Nicolas
Yannick
Anthony
Cédric
Damien
Francois
Raphael
Fabrice
Bruno
Myles
Fabien
Pascal
Jean-Pierre
Enzo
Régis
Cristiano
Guillaume
Patrice
Alexandre
Jérbme
Lionel
Gatien
Arthur
Emmanuel
Damien
Cyril
Laurent
Patrice
Frederic
Michel
Sebastien
Thomas
Michel
Benjamin
Anthony
Jean-Philippe
Julien
Gérard

Maire
Brunello
CARVALHO
Hirsinger
BRUN

Millo

Passot

Joly
LEMOINE
Cocusse
Mabin
CORGERON
BATAILLE
Jauffret
Aurelio
CULIEZ
Scales
Stacul
Alonzo
Giraud
VAIREAUX
Agniel
Augugliaro
Clares-Guillamon
Thibert
Waymel
BENON
Cucchi
Theleme
Martz
Bongioanni
O'BYRNE
POUCHOL
MICHEL
Millo
Dalmasso
Berthet
Martins Campos
Broudeur
VITALE
PETTINATI
Chapart
Leger
Favard
Baimukhanov
BAYLET
Severi

TAXY
Lejeune
VERNOCCHI
Rousseau
ICARD
GONZALES
RONTEIX
GARCONNET
RECH
Traversa
Guffroy
Demolliere
Allo

Cavigal Nice Sports
VCFroges

Vélo Club Menton

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Menton

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
VCFroges

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise

VC Porto Vecchio

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Menton

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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V3
V3
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V1
V2
S1
Sv2
Sv2

S3
S4

S3
S2
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V4
S1
V2
V3
V4

A4
S4
S2
S1
Sv4

A4
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

02:07:58.200
02:07:58.200
02:08:57.400
02:09:14.000
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:09:25.900
02:10:11.800
02:10:21.900
02:10:23.000
02:10:32.600
02:10:32.600
02:10:32.600
02:10:32.600
02:10:32.600
02:10:32.600
02:10:39.800
02:10:42.900
02:12:40.300
02:12:51.500
02:12:53.700
02:13:04.800
02:13:07.700
02:13:37.400
02:14:04.300
02:14:50.600
02:15:08.900
02:15:08.900
02:15:08.900
02:15:23.000
02:16:26.000
02:18:50.600
02:19:00.200
02:19:37.000
02:19:59.600
02:20:19.000
02:20:19.000
02:20:34.100
02:21:47.900
02:22:19.500
02:22:19.500
02:23:17.000
02:23:25.100
02:25:18.500
02:26:11.600
02:26:23.100
02:26:23.100
02:26:23.100
02:26:28.800
02:27:14.500
02:27:55.400
02:28:02.800
02:28:57.800
02:28:57.800
02:29:15.800
02:29:28.500
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Jean-Marc
Christophe
Remi
Nathan
Thomas
Didier
David
Gilles
Stéphane
Jean-Marie
Marco
Stéphane
Enzo

Loic

Hervé
Lucy
Robert
Lorenzo
Jean-Pierre
Sullivan
Nicolas
Mireille
Pascal
Bruce
Emerick
Jean Ousmane

MARCIANO
Morin
FABER
Fourmy
DESROCHES
BERTAZZO
MONDONNET
GNAGNI
DIDIER
VERGNES
TRONCONI
Vaireaux
Kerbali
MAGNOT
DUPORT
Carr
CORDIER
Lopico
BRAULT
Paquereau
PANZOLINI
Bernhardt
Roussel
BLONDEL
Dilard

Sene

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Union Cycliste Grassoise
IFCNice

IFCNice

IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
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V4

Sv2
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IMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:30:51.900
02:30:53.000
02:30:53.000
02:31:54.000
02:32:05.300
02:32:13.600
02:32:13.600
02:32:22.600
02:33:07.800
02:34:14.200
02:34:23.600
02:35:03.100
02:41:56.800
02:45:04.700
02:45:16.400
02:45:40.900
02:45:44.600
02:46:26.300
02:48:03.800
02:49:17.100
02:50:01.700
03:50:01.700
03:50:01.700
03:50:01.700
03:50:01.700
03:50:01.700



Race results : Rush
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Michel
Raphael
Gilles
Jonathan
Jérémy
Jérbme
Emilien
Nathan
Francois
Stéphane
Mireille
Adrien
Jerome
Régis
Christophe
Alexandre
Myles
Jérbme
Jean-Marie
Emmanuel
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Marco
Gilles
David
Didier
Anthony
Nicolas
Mathieu
Pascal
Laurent
Jean-Philippe
Guillaume
Cyril
Pascal
Remi
Enzo
Guillaume
lllian
Gatien
Sullivan
Bruce
Emerick
Arthur
Malo
Lorenzo
Rémi
Julien
Frederic
Lucy
Cristiano
Stéphane
Sebastien
Patrice
Gérard
Michel
Enzo

Jean Ousmane
Paul
Florian

GARCONNET
Theleme
Jauffret
CORGERON
Brunello
Giraud
VAIREAUX
Fourmy
Cucchi
Vaireaux
Bernhardt
Maire
LEMOINE
Berthet
Morin
PETTINATI
O'BYRNE
Chapart
VERGNES
BAYLET
BRAULT
MARCIANO
TRONCONI
GNAGNI
MONDONNET
BERTAZZO
Traversa
Augugliaro
Passot
Roussel
Lejeune
Guffroy
Aurelio
TAXY
MICHEL
FABER
Dalmasso
Broudeur
Joly

Favard
Paquereau
BLONDEL
Dilard
Baimukhanov
Mabin
Lopico
Cocusse
Demolliere
Rousseau
Carr

Martins Campos

DIDIER
GONZALES
VERNOCCHI
Allo

ICARD
Kerbali

Sene
Hirsinger
BATAILLE

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
VCFroges

VCFroges

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Etoile cycliste Bastia

VC Porto Vecchio

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
IFCNice

IFCNice

IFCNice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL
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5 Julien BRUN Sprinter Club de Nice S1 -
5 Bruno Bongioanni Sprinter Club de Nice V1 -
5 Fabien POUCHOL Sprinter Club de Nice S1 -
5 Benoit CULIEZ Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 -
5 Laurent Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 -
5 Maxime Agniel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 -
5 Patrice VITALE Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S3 -
5 Richard Scales Team SPOC Nice Jollywear Sv3 -
5 Cédric Waymel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V3 -
5 Yannick Clares-Guillamon Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S3 -
5 Cyril Alonzo Union Cycliste Grassoise V1 -
5 Damien BENON Union Cycliste Grassoise V3 -
5 Baptiste Espin Union Cycliste Grassoise V4 -
5 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise S4 -
5 Hervé DUPORT Union Cycliste Grassoise V4 -
5 Jéréemy Millo Vélo Club Menton J -
5 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 -
5 Jean-Pierre Millo Vélo Club Menton Sv2 -
5 Anthony Thibert Vélo Club Rochevillois J -
5 Benjamin RECH Vélo Club Rochevillois E --
5 Lionel Leger Vélo Club Rochevillois E -
5 Damien Severi Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 -
5 Loic MAGNOT Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 -
5 Thomas RONTEIX Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 --
5 Robert CORDIER Vélo Club Rochevillois Sv2 -
5 Fabrice Martz Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 -
5 Nicolas PANZOLINI Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 -
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Race results : GPM
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Marcelo
Paul
Emilien
Benoit
Enzo
Jérémy
lllian

Rémi
Jérbme
Nathan
Francois
Mireille
Adrien
Jerome
Régis
Christophe
Alexandre
Myles
Jérbme
Jean-Marie
Emmanuel
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Jonathan
Marco
Gilles
David
Didier
Anthony
Nicolas
Mathieu
Pascal
Laurent
Raphael
Jean-Philippe
Guillaume
Cyril
Pascal
Remi
Stéphane
Enzo
Guillaume
Gilles
Gatien
Sullivan
Bruce
Emerick
Arthur
Malo
Lorenzo
Julien
Frederic
Lucy
Cristiano
Stéphane
Sebastien
Patrice
Gérard
Michel
Jean Ousmane

CARVALHO
Hirsinger
VAIREAUX
CULIEZ
Kerbali
Brunello
Joly
Cocusse
Giraud
Fourmy
Cucchi
Bernhardt
Maire
LEMOINE
Berthet
Morin
PETTINATI
O'BYRNE
Chapart
VERGNES
BAYLET
BRAULT
MARCIANO
CORGERON
TRONCONI
GNAGNI
MONDONNET
BERTAZZO
Traversa
Augugliaro
Passot
Roussel
Lejeune
Theleme
Guffroy
Aurelio
TAXY
MICHEL
FABER
Vaireaux
Dalmasso
Broudeur
Jauffret
Favard
Paquereau
BLONDEL
Dilard
Baimukhanov
Mabin
Lopico
Demolliere
Rousseau
Carr

Martins Campos
DIDIER
GONZALES
VERNOCCHI
Allo

ICARD
Sene

Vélo Club Menton

Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Sprinter Club de Nice
VCFroges

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VCFroges

Etoile cycliste Bastia

VC Porto Vecchio

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
IFCNice

IFCNice

IFCNice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
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Florian
Julien
Bruno
Fabien
Laurent
Maxime
Patrice
Richard
Cédric
Yannick
Cyril
Damien
Baptiste
Thomas
Hervé
Jérémy
Jean-Pierre
Anthony
Benjamin
Lionel
Michel
Damien
Loic
Thomas
Robert
Fabrice
Nicolas

BATAILLE
BRUN
Bongioanni
POUCHOL
Stacul
Agniel
VITALE
Scales
Waymel

Clares-Guillamon

Alonzo
BENON

Espin
DESROCHES
DUPORT
Millo

Millo

Thibert

RECH

Leger
GARCONNET
Severi
MAGNOT
RONTEIX
CORDIER
Martz
PANZOLINI

Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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